WEREWOLF. THZ FORSAKEN

NAME: TYPE: RANK:
CHRONICLE: CONCEPT: DERANGEMENTE):
ATTRIPUTES OTHER TRAITS
Power Aspec'/’s/ Tnfluences Corpus /Health
0000000000000 00o 00000 000000000000 0000
Finosee 00000  OOOOOOOOOOOOOO00
00000 W”
000000000000000 B iffpower
Resistance 00000 0000000000
000000000000000 OO N s
SHILLS A Swa/\es is
00000 00000
00000 Essence
00000 OooooE000a0
00000 g’ze’d, [ [ [
00000 pee: 8 o o o o o o
00000 Defense: OOO0o0o0oooo
00000 T nifiative Mod: N o
00000
00000 Weapons/Aftack Avrmor
MER]TS Type Damage Vice Pool Type Rating  Defense
00000 Pena/h"y
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000
00000 SPECIAL RULLS
00000
00000
NUMINA

DAN OTHER INFO






